Race Date
October 17, 2017

Place Score Bib No

Bemidji XC Invitational

Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 419
2 2 322
3 3 412
4 4 192
5 5 326
6 6 310
7 7 189
8 8 177
9 9 409
10 10 197
11 11 396
12 12 490
13 13 201
14 14 193
15 15 175
16 16 410
17 17 323
18 18 406
19 19 297
20 20 417
21 21 316
22 22 330
23 23 226
24 24 223
25 25 447
26 26 227
27 27 440
28 28 233
29 29 480
30 30 485
31 31 229
32 32 433
33 33 228
34 34 225
35 35 483
36 36 488
37 37 446
38 38 476
39 39 443
40 40 449
41 41 442
42 42 207
43 43 479
44 44 205
45 45 206
46 46 204
47 47 208

Results By Hero's Timing

Carson Speicher
Dawson Strom
Clayton Anderson
Riley Berg

Austin Gruenberg
Sam Gebhart
Gage Mostad
Ethan Maish
Bailey Evenson
Soren Dybing
Jakob McCleary
Zach Heppner
Timothy Youso
Zac Fouquerel-Skoe
Nathan Alto
Brandon Ohara
Isaac Wicklund
Chase Belka
Evan Myran
Isaac Scheidecker
Jacob Kunka
Noah Melton
Seth LeMieur
Caleb Bugnacki
Jayce Lizakowski
Tucker Ringhand
Jacob Davis
Griffin Severson
Emmett Marvin
Nick Dejno
Colten Turk

Isaac Mauch
Cayden Turk
Sam LeMieur
Victor Anselmo
Owen Marvin
Daniel Quick
Lukas Hruby
Bryar Lane

Tyler Sele

Devin Haugen
Jordan Newago
William Johnson
Jordan Howard
Nikoali Olson
Tobias Hawthorne
Christian Schmidt

www. herostiming.com

Boys
Varsity Boys 5K

Team

Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham

Bemidji
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Bemidji

Bemidji

Perham

Bemidji

Perham
Warroad

Bemidji

Bemidji

Bemidji

Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Perham
Moorhead Senior
Moorhead Senior
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Thief River Falls
Crosby-Ironton
Thief River Falls
Crosby-Ironton
Warroad
Warroad
Crosby-Ironton
Thief River Falls
Crosby-Ironton
Crosby-Ironton
Warroad
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Warroad
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Thief River Falls
Cass Lake-Bena
Warroad
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena
Cass Lake-Bena

Time Pace

17:14.3 3:27/K
17:21.0 3:28/K
17:29.7 3:30/K
17:32.9 3:30/K
17:33.4 3:31/K
17:46.1 3:33/K
17:48.6 3:34/K
17:51.3 3:34/K
17:51.5 3:34/K
17:55.1 3:35/K
18:06.5 3:37/K
18:09.8 3:38/K
18:10.8 3:38/K
18:11.7 3:38/K
18:15.1 3:39/K
18:26.9 3:41/K
18:29.1 3:42/K
18:29.6 3:42/K
18:30.4 3:42/K
18:40.1 3:44/K
18:42.3 3:44/K
18:42.7 3:44/K
18:52.3 3:46/K
19:16.1 3:51/K
19:17.1 3:51/K
19:34.6 3:55/K
19:38.2 3:56/K
19:39.6 3:56/K
20:26.5 4:05/K
20:27.4 4:05/K
20:27.8 4:05/K
20:29.2 4:06/K
20:32.1 4:06/K
20:49.7 4:10/K
20:54.1 4:11/K
20:58.7 4:12/K
21:03.5 4:13/K
21:12.3 4:14/K
21:18.9 4:16/K
21:21.3 4:16/K
21:22.6 4:16/K
22:04.2 4:25/K
22:19.5 4:28/K
23:13.1 4:39/K
24:59.7 5:00/K
25:58.9 5:12/K
26:18.7 5:16/K

10/17/2017 05:35:39



Bemidji XC Invitational

Race Date
October 17, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Perham Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 40 Average Time: 17:49.7
1 419 Carson Speicher 12 1 1 17:14.3 17:14.3 0:00.0
2 412 Clayton Anderson 11 3 4 17:29.7 34:44.0 0:15.4
3 409 Bailey Evenson 10 9 13 17:51.5 52:35.5 0:37.2
4 396 Jakob McCleary 8 11 24 18:06.5 1:10:42.0 0:52.2
5 410 Brandon Ohara 10 16 40 18:26.9  1:29:08.9 1:12.6
6 406 Chase Belka 10 (18) (58) 18:29.6  1:47:38.5 1:15.3
7 417 lsaac Scheidecker 11 (20) (78) 18:40.1 2:06:18.6 1:25.8
Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 42 Average Time: 17:51.7
1 192 Riley Berg 11 4 4 17:32.9 17:32.9 0:00.0
2 189 Gage Mostad 10 7 11 17:48.6 35:21.5 0:15.7
3 177 Ethan Maish 9 8 19 17:51.3 53:12.8 0:18.4
4 197 Soren Dybing 12 10 29 17:55.1  1:11:07.9 0:22.2
5 201 Timothy Youso 12 13 42 18:10.8  1:29:18.7 0:37.9
6 193 Zac Fouquerel-Skoe 11 (14) (56) 18:11.7 1:47:30.4 0:38.8
7 175 Nathan Alto 9 (15) (71) 18:15.1 2:05:45.5 0:42.2
Team - Moorhead Senior Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 49 Average Time: 17:56.0
1 322 Dawson Strom 11 2 2 17:21.0 17:21.0 0:00.0
2 326 Austin Gruenberg 12 5 7 17:33.4 34:54.4 0:12.4
3 310 Sam Gebhart 11 6 13 17:46.1 52:40.5 0:25.1
4 323 lIsaac Wicklund 11 17 30 18:29.1  1:11:09.6 1:08.1
5 297 Evan Myran 9 19 49 18:30.4  1:29:40.0 1:09.4
6 316 Jacob Kunka 11 (21) (70) 18:42.3  1:48:22.3 1:21.3
7 330 Noah Melton 12 (22) (92) 18:42.7  2:07:05.0 1:21.7
Team - Crosby-Ironton Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 132 Average Time: 19:34.0
1 226 Seth LeMieur 10 23 23 18:52.3 18:52.3 0:00.0
2 223 Caleb Bugnacki 9 24 47 19:16.1 38:08.4 0:23.8
3 227 Tucker Ringhand 10 26 73 19:34.6 57:43.0 0:42.3
4 233 Griffin Severson 12 28 101 19:39.6  1:17:22.6 0:47.3
5 229 Colten Turk 10 31 132 20:27.8  1:37:50.4 1:35.5
6 228 Cayden Turk 10 (33) (165) 20:32.1  1:58:22.5 1:39.8
7 225 Sam LeMieur 10 (34) (199) 20:49.7 2:19:12.2 1:57.4
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Race Date
October 17, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): 142

Bemidji XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

490
480
485
483
488
476
479

N o b WN PP

Zach Heppner
Emmett Marvin
Nick Dejno
Victor Anselmo
Owen Marvin
Lukas Hruby
William Johnson

Team - Thief River Falls
Team Score (places): 160

447
440
433
446
443
449
442

N o b WN PP

Jayce Lizakowski
Jacob Davis
Isaac Mauch
Daniel Quick
Bryar Lane

Tyler Sele

Devin Haugen

Team - Cass Lake-Bena
Team Score (places): 224

207
205
206
204
208

a s~ wWwN PP

Jordan Newago
Jordan Howard
Nikoali Olson
Tobias Hawthorne
Christian Schmidt

Overall
Grade Place
12 12
9 29
11 30
11 35
11 36
8 (38)
9 (43)
11 25
10 27
7 32
10 37
10 39
12 (40)
10 (42)
12 42
9 44
9 45
9 46
11 47
2

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

12
41
71
106
142
(180)

(223)

Finish Position

25
52
84
121
160
(200)

(241)

Finish Position

42
86
131
177
224

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 5
Average Time: 20:11.3

18:09.8
20:26.5
20:27.4
20:54.1
20:58.7
21:12.3
22:19.5

6

18:09.8
38:36.3
59:03.7
1:19:57.8
1:40:56.5
2:02:08.8
2:24:28.3

0:00.0
2:16.7
2:17.6
2:44.3
2:48.9
3:02.5
4:09.7

Average Time: 20:21.3

19:17.1
19:38.2
20:29.2
21:03.5
21:18.9
21:21.3
21:22.6

7

19:17.1
38:55.3
59:24.5
1:20:28.0
1:41:46.9
2:03:08.2
2:24:30.8

0:00.0
0:21.1
1:121
1:46.4
2:01.8
2:04.2
2:05.5

Average Time: 24:30.9

22:04.2
23:13.1
24:59.7
25:58.9
26:18.7

22:04.2
45:17.3
1:10:17.0
1:36:15.9
2:02:34.6

0:00.0
1:08.9
2:55.5
3:54.7
4:14.5
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